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SuperK Extreme EXW-12
- Wavelength Range : 450 ~ 2400nm Single Mode Spectrum
- Visible power ( 400-850nm ) : 1200mW
- Pulse Suppression Ratio : > 1 : 10,000
- M-Squared : <1.1
- Power stability : +/- 1.5%
Repetition rate : 78MHz
Polarization : Unpolarized
Beam Output : Collimation
Power Lock Enabled
External Bus interface : 16-pin sub-D
External RF Driver two ( Total two port ).
Collimatior Holder
NKT Control Software GUI for Extreme and SELECT
SDK ( Software Development Kit )
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- SuperK Extreme EXW-12 78MHz Visible Power: 1.2W (min)
(w/ Power Lock Enabled) / NKT CONTROL Software GUI for Extreme and SELECT /

- SDK(Software Development Kit) — Qty:1
Accessory External RF Driver — Qty: 1

- Collimator Holder for SuperK Extreme — Qty: 1

- SuperK SELECT VIS-nIR (500-900nm) — Qty: 1

- Accessory CONNECT VIS - Qty: 2

- FD2 non-PM w/ FC/PC Connector — Qty: 1

- FD3 non-PM w/ FC/PC Connector — Qty: 1

- FD6 non-PM w/ FC/PC Connector — Qty: 1

- SuperK VARIA - Qty: 1
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Warranty: 1 year
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